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1° CADONICHE TRAIL 1SKm - CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Cognome/Nome

568 PINELLI FABIO

517 CORSINI SIMONE

400 VILLA LORENZO

407 CORNALI YURI

419 BONGOM BJORN HARALD
525 TAPPARELLI STEFANO
427 GHEDUZZI ANDREA
569 SABATTINI GRAZIANO
413 COLOMBARI ROBERTO
487 PENSERINI MAURIZIO
406 GOVI MARCO

431 BARBIERI MATTEO

404 MARCOLINI MANUELA
513 MANFREDINI FABIO
555 TENEGGI GIOVANNI
501 GAETTI ALESSANDRO
524 TOGNONI PATRICH
491 FRONZA GIANNI JUNIOR
526 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO
514 GREGORI LUCIA

506 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO
494 MALVOLTI ALESSANDRO
476 SICOLO ALESSANDRO
535 MARI ROBERTO

405 REBUZZI MANUELA

505 BUSSI PAOLO

403 PASQUALI CHIARA
578 MISELLI ROBERTO

466 CRESPI MARCO

527 GIBERTONI PIER PAOLO
546 FERRETTI AMEDEO

426 BACCHI GIUSEPPE

468 FARELLA DAVIDE

544 GARETTI ALESSIO

418 LILAND HANNE

563 SCARUFFI DAVIDE

549 LESIZZA PAOLO

488 SPACCINI FABRIZIO
540 MARTINELLI PATRIZIA
442 GANAPINI MAURO
433 RONZONI ROBERTO
402 ZINI FEDERICA

498 PALADINI ALESSANDRO
529 MATTIOLI IVAN

472 RIZZI THOMAS

504 CIACCI LUIGI

Societa

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

EDEN SPORT SCSD

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

POL SCANDIANESE

VAREGG IL NORWAY
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

POL MONTEFIORINO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI

POL SCANDIANESE

ITALIA TRIATHLON ASD
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL MANARA
ATL ARCI FAVARO

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA
TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB

INDIVIDUALE

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

POL SCANDIANESE

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
GP LUZZARESE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

VAREGG IL NORWAY
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

QUADRILATERO FE

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

POL BORZANESE
POD BIASOLA

POL SCANDIANESE

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO

VENGO LI AS
INDIVIDUALE

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

Tempo
1:41:02
1:41:09
1:41:43
1:42:18
1:46:37
1:48:39
1:48:51
1:48:54
1:49:54
1:50:11
1:51:47
1:52:03
1:54:39
1:55:28
1:56:23
1:59:35
2:00:31
2:00:32
2:00:44
2:01:36
2:02:23
2:02:50
2:02:56
2:03:06
2:03:44
2:04:06
2:06:57
2:06:58
2:07:08
2:07:23
2:07:24
2:07:56
2:09:00
2:10:24
2:11:09
2:11:39
2:11:57
2:12:50
2:12:57
2:12:58
2:13:17
2:13:43
2:15:12
2:16:32
2:17:15
2:18:09

Cat.
Seniores 40 M
Juniores AM
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 35 M
Juniores AM
Veterani 55 M
Seniores 45 M
Juniores AM
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 35 M
Juniores AF
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 45 M
Juniores AM
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 M
Juniores AF
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 45 M
Juniores AF
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 F
Seniores 45 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 45 F
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 40 M
Veterani 50 F
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 F
Juniores AM
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M

Posiz.
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Posiz. Pett.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

446
522
573
475
562
557
469
408
531
523
561
516
552
424
439
499
581
574
518
478
577
489
521
567
435
519
520
550
420
542
448
547
463
454
484
473
401
447
429
462
541
477
570
556
502
507
528
452
576
445
532
496
482

Cognome/Nome
BASTARDI FABIO
RONCORONI PIERO
PIZZARELLI LUANA
RICCHI MARGHERITA
SCARUFFI VERARDO
MORA FILIPPO
CHERCHI ANTONIO
BIANCHI RICCARDO
ADORNI PAOLA
MEINERO BARBARA
MASINI GIUSEPPE
BORGHI ROMEO
BENSASSI ALBERTO
PRANDI FAUSTO
MORASCHINI STEFANO
CASELLA MONICA
ROSSI STEFANO
BARBIERI [VAN

CANI ALESSANDRO
BARBIERI CESARE
ACITO ATTILIO

ROSSI ALESSANDRO
MENOZZI FILIPPO
TONDELLI MASSIMO
CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE
SCHIANCHI MARCO
FOTIA FEDERICA

DE BIAGI MIRCO

IOTTI PIETRO

GILIOLI LUCA
MATARESI FEDERICO
BELLINI GIANCARLO
REZZA FRANCO
RONDANINI SAMUELE
DI VITTORIO ELENA
LEONCIONI PIERO
PELLACANI GIUSEPPE
GENEMISI ELENA
FORNACIARI ROBERTO
DANELLI FABIO
PETROLINI ROBERTO
GIACOMELLI ROBERTO
DEBBIA LUCA

GALASSI JONATHAN
SCARAMELLI MORENA
VALENTI MARCIANO
SANDOLFINI SARA
MUSSINI CHRISTIAN
VEZZANI DAVIDE
MOLENDI MARIO
SPAGGIARI FURIO
DAVOLI ALBERTO
FRANCESCONI MATTEO

Societa

NEW MOTOR BIKE

5 CASCINE RUNNING CISLAGO
EDEN SPORT SCSD

MDS SASSUOLO

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATL BARILLA

DLF MODENA

CORRI FORREST ASD

ATL CASONE NOCETO

ATL CAIRO

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
INDIVIDUALE

MADONNINA MODENA
BISMANTOVA

INDIVIDUALE

ATL ENTELLARUNNING
MARINA SPORTING CLUB

IL TORRAZZO MODENA

POL CARPINETI

POL SCANDIANESE

POL ARCETO

TEAM FOLGORE PARACADUTISTI
CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO
POD BIASOLA

GP LUZZARESE

CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO
CUS PARMA

QUADRILATERO FE
INDIVIDUALE

POD RUBIERESE

GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO
POL LE COLLINE

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
POL BORZANESE
F70FREESPORT ASD

POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM
POL SCANDIANESE

GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO
INDIVIDUALE

KOASS MILANO

CUS PARMA

ATL ORTICATEAM

GS LAROCCA FORMIGINE
INDIVIDUALE

POD FORMIGINESE

POD FORMIGINESE

VENGO LI AS

POL BORZANESE

POD CORREGGIO
INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASONE NOCETO
INDIVIDUALE

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

Tempo
2:20:46
2:21:17
2:21:36
2:21:53
2:21:56
2:22:19
2:22:20
2:22:31
2:22:41
2:23:22
2:23:25
2:24:45
2:25:08
2:25:12
2:25:26
2:25:30
2:25:31
2:25:44
2:26:18
2:26:20
2:26:43
2:27:42
2:27:48
2:28:33
2:28:44
2:28:51
2:28:51
2:28:57
2:29:20
2:29:42
2:30:47
2:30:53
2:31:12
2:31:40
2:31:43
2:31:44
2:32:38
2:32:41
2:33:06
2:33:29
2:33:43
2:34:16
2:34:27
2:34:38
2:35:02
2:35:03
2:35:04
2:35:13
2:35:17
2:35:30
2:35:31
2:35:46
2:35:52

Cat.
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 F
Seniores 35 F
Veteranl 65 M
Seniores 35 M
Veterani 60 M
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 40 F
Seniores 40 F
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 35 M
Veterani 55 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 F
Seniores 45 M
Veterani 60 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 M
Veterani 55 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 40 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 45 M
Juniores AM

Juniores AF
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 40 M

Juniores AM
Seniores 35 F
Seniores 40 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 35 F
Veterani 50 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 45 F
Veterani 55 M
Seniores 35 F
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 45 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 35 M

Posiz.



Posiz.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Pett.

486
575
490
551
558
437
480
481
579
443
536
416
479
438
548
545
465
421
423
497
411
457
483
444
422
451
564
509
503
455
566
458
533
554
572
537
471
470
515
428
485
538
571
493
492
512
553
453
534
500
434
436
414

Cognome/Nome
MONTANARI PAOLO
BONATTI MARCO
FERRO NAZZARENO
SENTIERI YURI
SBRIGHI LORENZO
TESTONI DANIELA
FUGGIANO ILENYA
ROGGIERO GIANPAOLO
SIMONAZZI CRISTIAN
ANTOLINI ALESSIA
ORATI ROBERTO
MAFFEI ELENA
CECCARDI VANNI
MALAVASI MURO
GODANI DANIELA
ALBERTINI PATRIZIA
LODI ENRICO

VITELLI FRANCESCA
LI RANZI PAOLA
TEDESCHI STEFANO
BARILI PAOLO
CODELUPPI IGOR
VANNINI CLAUDIA
REGNANI ROBERTO
BELTRAMI FULVIO
BARTALINI LEONARDO
GRECO GIANCARLO
POLLASTRI GIOVANNI
CORGHI STEFANO
BARBIERI DANIELE
ZANNI SAMANTHA
ASMINI SILVIO
FERRETTI LUCIANO
MELOTTI PAOLO
CASOTTI PAOLO
MONTALI CLAUDIO
BELMESTIERI ALESSANDRA
GALANTINI CARLO
FELICIATI CECILIA
LUPICCOLO TOMMASO
ORIGLIANICOLA
ROSA DELIA
CAVAZZA MAURIZIO
MALAVASI LINDA
SEIDENARI DAVIDE
VIGNOCCHI GIOVANNA
ZANNONI ELENA
BEDONI GIOVANNI
MUSIU SIMONA
GOLDONI ROSSELLA
DONVITO MARIANO
CAMPANELLA ROSA
LAMPREDI DANIA

Societa

POD BIASOLA

POD CORREGGIO
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
POL BORZANESE
PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATL ENTELLARUNNING
CHIAVARI TIGULLIO OUTDOOR
POD CAVRIAGO
PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM
POL SCANDIANESE

POL SCANDIANESE

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ALPI APUANE

SAN DONNINO MODENA
INDIVIDUALE

UISP COMITATO PROV BO
POD RUBIERESE
INDIVIDUALE

3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONES

INDIVIDUALE

POD BIASOLA

INDIVIDUALE

POD RUBIERESE

GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO
POL SAN DAMASO

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD
VENGO LI AS

ATL RAPALLO GOLFO PARADISO
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
DORANDO PETRI CARPI

MDS SASSUOLO

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
OSPEDALIERI PISA

OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

POD INTERFORZE MODENA
POL SCANDIANESE

POL BORZANESE

ATL MANARA

POD CORREGGIO
INDIVIDUALE

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA

Tempo
2:36:06
2:36:26
2:36:45
2:36:48
2:37:08
2:37:18
2:37:55
2:37:56
2:37:58
2:38:09
2:38:28
2:38:45
2:38:55
2:40:04
2:41:07
2:41:43
2:42:01
2:42:30
2:44:25
2:45:31
2:45:37
2:46:16
2:46:26
2:47:50
2:48:43
2:48:47
2:48:49
2:49:00
2:49:11
2:50:03
2:50:57
2:51:03
2:51:15
2:51:41
2:54:08
2:54:18
2:54:29
2:54:30
2:54:43
2:56:56
2:57:28
2:57:47
2:58:34
2:58:41
2:58:42
3:01:19
3:01:30
3:01:32
3:01:48
3:01:50
3:03:36
3:03:58
3:05:01

Cat.
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 40 M

Juniores AM
Seniores 40 M
Veterani 55 F
Seniores 40 F
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 40 F
Veterani 50 M
Veterani 50 F
Veterani 50 M

Juniores AM
Veterani 50 F
Veterani 55 F
Veterani 55 M
Seniores 40 F
Seniores 35 F
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 45 F
Seniores 45 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 40 M
Veterani 55 M
Seniores 45 M
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 35 F
Seniores 45 M
Veteranl 65 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 45 M
Veterani 60 M
Seniores 45 F
Seniores 45 M

Juniores AF
Veterani 50 M
Seniores 40 M
Seniores 35 F
Veterani 55 M

Juniores AF
Seniores 35 M
Seniores 40 F
Seniores 40 F
Veterani 60 M
Seniores 35 F
Veterani 50 F

Juniores AM
Seniores 40 F
Seniores 35 F

Posiz.
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Posiz.

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Pett.

464
412
510
460
459
449
565
530
543
450
580
539
409
432
410
425
456
461
415
430
511
508
467
441

Cognome/Nome
MURGANTI CRISTINA
BORINI LUCA

DE VIVO ROSA
TORNABONI PATRIZIA
ROLLO DOMENICO
CORRADINI LIANA
MONTANINI MARIA
BOSI STEFANIA
CAMPAGNOLI MARIANGELA
ARRIGONI ANGIOLO
PEDRAZZI ROSA
OLIVIERI FEDERICA
BARBIERI CHIARA
LIGABUE STEFANO
TOSINI SARA

RIGHI SILVIA
RESTAGNO MANUELA
CIMA ROBERTA
ESPOSITO MONICA
SEVERONI STEFANO
BARBIERI-PAOLO
VECCHI ROSSANA
PIRONDI FABIO
MONTANARI ENRICO

Societa

ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA

3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONES
3.30 RUNNING TEAM

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO
POL SAN DAMASO

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD
GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

POD RUBIERESE

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO

3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONES
BISMANTOVA

ASD MICS MARTESANA

ASD MICS MARTESANA

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

POD BIASOLA

Tempo
3:05:02
3:07:10
3:07:41
3:09:32
3:09:33
3:10:58
3:12:44
3:12:46
3:12:58
3:14:24
3:16:54
3:16:55
3:16:55
3:17:25
3:18:31
3:18:45
3:19:46
3:19:47
3:20:54
3:26:07
3:32:53
3:43:02
4:07:53
4:46:11

Cat.
Seniores 35 F
Juniores AM
Seniores 40 F
Veterani 55 F

Veteranl 65 M
Veterani 55 F
Seniores 40 F
Seniores 35 F
Seniores 35 F
Veterani 55 M
Veterani 50 F
Seniores 35 F
Veterani 50 F
Seniores 45 M
Seniores 35 F
Veterani 50 F
Veterani 50 F
Seniores 45 F
Veterani 50 F
Veterani 50 M
Veterani 50 M
Veterani 50 F
Veterani 55 M
Seniores 45 M

Posiz.



